Mariagerlgbet 2017

Startno

D00-06K

3135
3136
3138

Sum:

DO00-10

4132
4142

Sum:

D07-08K
25
33
3131
3133

Sum:

D09-10K

23
26
3108
3141
3144

Sum:

D11-12K
3142

D11-14

274
4064
4138
4146
4150

Sum:

D15-29

205
206
207
210
211
212
213
219
222
228
229
230
231
237
243
266
4114

Navn

Laura Schultz
Leerke Thorsen
Mona Stegger

3

Olivia Vindum
Alma Krogh Rasmussen

2

Selma Marie Gertz

Ida Ostergaard Kristensen
Astrid Geber

Isabella Junker Jensen

4

Isabell Smallwood

Liv Bloch Holm

Anna Kirstine Birkemose
Tania Stegger

Amalie Kirk

5

Trine Hgjrup Vendelbo

Dagmar Frandsen
Victoria Vindum

Amalie Hvid Rasmussen
Josefine Junker Jensen
Mille Cramer

5

Alina Gade
Amalie Egebjerg
Anita Lautrup
Carolina Nielsen
Caroline Feldborg
Cecilie Leiva
Celina Kristensen
Iris Weile
Karoline Pilgaard
Mathilde Skov
Mette Reichstein
Mathilde Christensen
Miriam Jensen
Viktoria Sisseck
Jeanette Bach

Start list

Klub
3 KM

mariager
mariager
mariager

5,6 KM

FLSmidth Airlog
mariager

3 KM

Mariager IK
Hobro

mariager
mariager

3 KM

Mariager Fjord OK
Mariagerfjord OK
FLSmidth Airlog
mariager

Mariager Efterskole

3 KM

mariager

5,6 KM

mariager
FLSmidth Airlog
Hadsund Roklub
mariager
mariager

5,6 KM

Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Hgjskole

Revisionsfirmaet Ole Vestergaa

Kristina Pontoppidan FrederiksenSpentrup lgberne

Camilla Visted Andersen

eTiming version 3.6

FLSmidth Airlog

Starttid

18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00

18:35.00
18:35.00

18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00

18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00

18:40.00

18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00

18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00

08-06-2017 12:57:25

08-06-2017

Side:1



Mariagerlgbet 2017

Startno
Sum:

D15-29L
400
413
414

Sum:

D30-44

203
236
247
261
263
268
273
4131
4143
4144
4147
4151
Sum:

D30-44L

394
407
408
411

Sum:

D45-59

248
250
251
252
254
255
256
259
260
262
264
270
4130

Sum:

D45-59L
392
393
401
404
405

Sum:

D60

Navn
17

Natasha Falk
Michelle Franow
Louise Nielsen

3

Tina Cramer

Lone Dyrby Jensen
Lise Aistrup Andersen
Pia C. Nielsen

Anette Jeremiassen Jensen
Lillian Buus
Anne-Louise Frandsen
Line Vindum

Ane Krogh Rasmussen
Britt Junker Jensen
Julia Sokolova Kruse
Pernille Nielsen

12

Camilla Kirk

Charlotte Bauer Kannegaard
Kasia Bury

Rikke Bahnsen

4

Lone Kold-Hansen

Ann Ingerslev Holmgrin
Birthe Meier

Charlotte Jellesen Steffensen
Hanne Jacobsen

Hanne Kristensen

Hanne Hgjlund Kristensen
Pernille Ramm

Pia Lejer

Ulla Yde

Birgitte Mathendal Jensen
Svend Age Jgrgensen
Lena Koldsg

13

Kirsten Holt

Ulla Hansen

Anni Andersen
Hilde Corneliussen

Maja Hansen

5

eTiming version 3.6

Start list

Klub

5,6 KM

Mariager Hgjskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Hgjskole

5,6 KM

mariager

mariager

Sparekassen Kronjylland
Spentrup Hygge/motion
Spentrup lgberne
Team B

mariager

FLSmidth Airlog
mariager

mariager

mariager

mariager

9,7 KM

Mariager Efterskole
Spentrup lgberne
Spentrup lgberne
Spentrup lgberne

5,6 KM

Sparekassen Kronjylland
Spentrup Hygge/motion
Spentrup Hygge/motion
Spentrup Hygge/motion
Spentrup Hygge/motion
Spentrup Hygge/motion
Spentrup Hygge/motion
Spentrup Hygge/motion
Spentrup Hygge/motion
Spentrup Hygge/motion
Spentrup lgberne
Team Hald

FLSmidth Airlog

9,7 KM

mariager
mariager
Mariagerlgberne
MIK handbold
Move Randers

5,6 KM

Starttid

18:30.00
18:30.00
18:30.00

18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00

18:30.00
18:30.00
18:30.00
18:30.00

18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00

18:30.00
18:30.00
18:30.00
18:30.00
18:30.00

08-06-2017 12:57:25

08-06-2017

Side:2



Mariagerlgbet 2017

Startno
238

240

253

258
4134
4135

Sum:

D60L
406

Gatur
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34
3113
3114
3125
3126
3127
3129
3130
3134
3140
3143
3145
3146
3147
3148
3149
3150
3151

Navn

Bodil Amdi Mikkelsen
Grete Roed

Grethe Pedersen
Neel Sgrensen

Bodil Andersen
Hanne Mgller Jensen

6

Rita Nedergaard Maagaard

Cathrine Pettersen
Emil Nielsen

Ewoud Oudijk

Garik Haldrup
Hannah Hummeluhre
Ida Weye Jensen
Ingrid Nordborg
Jonathan Madsen
Josias Anker Hermansen
Juliana Borg

Julie Jgrgensen

Kevin Albin Jensen
Magnus Christensen
Malene Vingard Olesen
Marcus Holmgren
Maria Mose

Marie Houe

Marie Strandgvist
Michael Rosendahl
Sara Elgaard

Theresa Green
William Justesen
Jacob Gertz Christensen
Betty Thorsen

Per Thorsen

Niels Maagaard

Anna Knudsgaard
Rikke Ellemann

Bente Ostergaard
Christian Markussen
Helle Birkemose
Janne Julsgaard Jensen
Kim Koldsg

Carl Johan Schultz
Anne Kathrine Schultz
Anni Stegger

Lasse Christensen
Sgren Jensen

Ulrik Geber

Amalie Brask

Anne Cecilie Kloster
Annika Kristensen
Benjamin Madsen
Bjarti Nattestad

Carl Filip Laursen
Caroline Assenholt

eTiming version 3.6

Start list

Klub

Mariagerlgberne
Ngrager

Spentrup Hygge/motion
Spentrup Hygge/motion
Gjerlev

Hadsund

9,7 KM
Skive AM

3 KM

Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager IK
Mariagerlgberne
Mariagerlgberne
Skive

Sparekassen Kronjylland
Team Ellemann
Mariager Fjord OK
FLSmidth Airlog
FLSmidth Airlog
FLSmidth Airlog
FLSmidth Airlog
Gjerlev

mariager

mariager

mariager

mariager

mariager

Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole

Starttid

18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00

18:30.00

18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00
18:40.00

08-06-2017 12:57:25

08-06-2017

Side:3



Mariagerlgbet 2017

Startno
Sum:

HO00-06K
3132

HO0-10
226

275
4136
4145

Sum:

HO7-08K

3137
3139

Sum:

HO09-10K

31
3128

Sum:

H11-12K
35

H11-14

201
216
220
239
267
269
272
4104
Sum:

H11-14L

353
395

Sum:

H13-14K
3119

H15-29
204
208
209
214
215
217
218
221
224
225

Navn
46

Bertram Junker Jensen

Mathias Rasmussen
Lucas Stavring
Jeppe Holst

Emil Cramer

4

Mads Schultz
Rasmus Thorsen

2

Kasper Ellemann
Thomas Gramkow

2

Simon Stgvring

Rasmus Cramer
Frederik Rasmussen
Joachim Kirk

Noah Lukas Christensen
Jonas Buus Jensen
Joakim L. Jgrgensen

Asger @stergaard Kristensen

Alexander Vindum

8

Johannes Malthe Birkemose

Lucas Kirk

2

Hjalte Koldsg

Aleksander Saaby
Benjamin Bendtsen
Carl Gustav Mikkelsen
Daniel Madsen
Frederik Kannegaard
Frida Fagraberg
Harald Bramming
Jonathan Sandfeld
Marcus Anhgj

Martin Andresen

eTiming version 3.6

Start list

Klub

3 KM

mariager

5,6 KM

Mariager Efterskole
mariager
Hadsund
mariager

3 KM

mariager
mariager

3 KM

Team Ellemann
Hadsund

3 KM

mariager

5,6 KM

mariager

Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariagerlgberne
Team B

Team Hald

Hobro

FLSmidth Airlog

9,7 KM

FLSmidth Airlog
Mariager Efterskole

3 KM
FLSmidth Airlog

5,6 KM

Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole

Starttid

18:40.00

18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00

18:40.00
18:40.00

18:40.00
18:40.00

18:40.00

18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00

18:30.00
18:30.00

18:40.00

18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00

08-06-2017 12:57:25

08-06-2017

Side:4



Mariagerlgbet 2017

Startno

H15-29

227
232
233
234
235
4129

Sum:

H15-29L

371
396
397
398

Sum:

H30-44
246
4127
4128
4148
4149

Sum:

H30-44L

350
372

Sum:

H45-59

223
241
242
244
245
249
265
271
4137
4139
4140
4141

Sum:

H45-59L

382
390
391
399
402
403
409
410
412
416

Navn

Mathias Sode

Oliver Madsen

Peter Ngrholm

Samuel Sloth Rasmussen
Tobias Holding

Lasse Mouritsen

16

Rasmus Damm Mgllenberg
Patrick Bracher

Jakob Pultz

Kert Kurist

4

Jesper Quist Glinvad
Christian Pilgaard Hansen
Kenneth Vindum

Kenneth Gregersen
Kristian Sondrup

5

Carsten Malthe Birkemose
Alex Bak

2

Klaus Rasmussen

Ernst Herlevsen

Jan Faartoft Andersen
Jorgen Thomassen
Svend Erik Davidsen
Sven Kjeergaard

Karoly Szabo

Jan Fly

Jorn Holst

Mogens Hvid Christiansen
Torben Holmgren

Kare Cumberland Jacobsen

12

Brian Gammelgaard
Sgren Gramkow
Kent Sgrensen

Leif Petterson
Martin Christensen
Rene Christensen
Lars Pedersen

Per Amdi

Claus Holm Nielsen
Per Bach Poulsen

eTiming version 3.6

Start list

Klub
5,6 KM

Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Efterskole
FLSmidth Airlog

9,7 KM
FLSmidth Airlog
Mariager Efterskole
Mariager Hgjskole
Mariager Hgjskole

5,6 KM

Sparekassen Kronjylland
FLSmidth Airlog
FLSmidth Airlog
mariager

mariager

9,7 KM

FLSmidth Airlog
Hadsund

5,6 KM

Mariager Efterskole
Revisionsfirmaet Ole Vestergaa
Revisionsfirmaet Ole Vestergaa
Revisionsfirmaet Ole Vestergaa
Runners Corner Viborg
Sparekassen Kronjylland
Spentrup lgberne

TeamFly

Hadsund

Hadsund Roklub

K/M Revision A/S

Laegehuset Biesgade

9,7 KM
Hadsund
Hadsund
mariager
Mariager Hgjskole
Mariagerlgberne
Mariagerlgberne
Spentrup lgberne
Spentrup lgberne
Blokhus
Mariagerfjord triathlonklub

Starttid

18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00

18:30.00
18:30.00
18:30.00
18:30.00

18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00

18:30.00
18:30.00

18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00
18:35.00

18:30.00
18:30.00
18:30.00
18:30.00
18:30.00
18:30.00
18:30.00
18:30.00
18:30.00
18:30.00

08-06-2017 12:57:25

08-06-2017

Side:5



Mariagerlgbet 2017

Startno Navn

Sum:

H60
202
257
4003
4133
Sum:

10

torben sgrensen

Karl Sgrensen

Finn Madsen

Per Andersen Andersen

4

Total antal 201

eTiming www.emit.no

Start list

Klub Starttid
5,6 KM

mariager 18:35.00
Spentrup Hygge/motion 18:35.00
Fjordlgberen Hobro 18:35.00
FLSmidth Airlog 18:35.00

08-06-2017 12:57:25

08-06-2017

Side:6



